
C AA TA CA A A A
A TA CC TA A G A

C AA AG CA G A C

G TA AA TA A A A

G AA AA TA A C A

A TA AC CA G C G

A TA AA AA A T A

A AA AC AT T C C
G AC AA AT T A C

C GC GG AT C A A

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10

0 00 00 00 0 0 0
0 00 10 00 0 0 0

1 00 00 10 0 0 0

0 00 00 00 0 0 0

0 00 00 00 0 0 0

0 00 00 10 0 1 0

0 00 00 00 0 0 0

0 00 00 00 0 0 0
0 00 00 00 0 0 0

1 01 00 00 1 0 0

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10

0 00 10 00 0 0 0
0 10 00 10 0 0 0

0 00 00 00 0 0 0

0 10 00 10 0 0 0

0 00 00 10 0 0 0

0 10 00 00 0 0 0

0 10 00 00 0 1 0

0 00 00 01 1 0 0
0 00 00 01 1 0 0

0 00 00 01 0 0 0

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10

0 11 01 00 0 1 0
0 00 00 00 0 0 0

0 11 10 00 0 0 0

0 00 11 00 1 1 0

0 11 01 00 1 0 0

0 00 00 00 0 0 0

1 00 01 11 1 0 0

0 01 00 00 0 0 0
0 00 10 00 0 0 0

0 00 00 00 0 1 0

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10

0.29 0.370.45 0.220.46 0.260.29 0.23 0.21 0.11

0.11 0.190.23 0.080.20 0.060.11 0.05 0.10 0.06

0.02 0.260.26 0.110.12 0.050.11 0.10 0.12 0.03

0.28 0.210.33 0.460.41 0.340.23 0.46 0.33 0.14

0.12 0.300.38 0.260.29 0.140.15 0.24 0.18 0.07

0.03 0.190.20 0.170.11 0.040.09 0.10 0.16 0.07

0.39 0.340.44 0.390.54 0.440.37 0.46 0.29 0.13

0.13 0.170.29 0.340.27 0.150.10 0.29 0.24 0.09

0.10 0.230.32 0.280.25 0.120.11 0.24 0.17 0.05

0.08 0.210.25 0.200.19 0.080.10 0.15 0.20 0.10

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10

0.00 0.230.13 0.230.03 0.170.21 0.19 0.19 0.08

0.00 0.200.11 0.130.02 0.200.21 0.16 0.08 0.03

0.00 0.110.06 0.000.01 0.030.08 0.01 0.00

0.00 0.350.17 0.180.04 0.340.39 0.26 0.13 0.06

0.00 0.180.04 0.100.01 0.370.34 0.25 0.02 0.00

0.00 0.220.11 0.010.02 0.100.21 0.03 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.310.17 0.220.04 0.200.27 0.18 0.22 0.11

0.00 0.290.11 0.190.02 0.450.44 0.37 0.06 0.02

0.00 0.210.05 0.180.01 0.440.40 0.37 0.04 0.00

0.00 0.220.08 0.030.02 0.230.30 0.11 0.00 0.00

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10 0.00

0.20 0.410.54 0.170.46 0.250.27 0.29 0.04 0.00

0.10 0.280.39 0.070.29 0.100.13 0.12 0.02 0.00

0.06 0.140.13 0.100.11 0.050.08 0.07 0.06 0.01

0.19 0.210.34 0.170.37 0.230.17 0.29 0.04 0.00

0.05 0.460.46 0.130.23 0.240.29 0.24 0.04 0.00

0.10 0.330.29 0.190.21 0.170.24 0.18 0.10 0.02

0.23 0.330.44 0.220.45 0.320.29 0.38 0.05 0.00

0.11 0.230.37 0.090.29 0.110.10 0.15 0.02 0.00

0.06 0.340.44 0.070.26 0.120.15 0.14 0.02 0.00

0.08 0.460.39 0.180.22 0.280.34 0.26 0.07 0.01

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10

Set of genomic sequences
(aligned and sorted)

Dinucleotide 
occurence matrix

(one per dinucleotide)

Weighted average 
dinucleotide

occurence matrix

0

0.02

0.14

0.44

1

Dinucleotide
density

map

AA TA CG
count

calculate using
2D Gaussian kernel

map values
to colours

0.1592 * 1 + 0.0965 * (1+1+0+0) + 0.0585 * (1+0+0+0) + 0.0215 * (0+1+0+0) + 0.0130 * (0+0+0+0+1+0+0+1) + ... = 0.4636


